

TITLE SUIT 05 of 2011 (T.S. 08/2014)

Order No 73 dated 06.03.2024

Parties are absent without steps.
Today is fixed for P.H.
None appears to move the instant case.
Case is adjourned for ends of justice.
To **29.06.2024** for P.H.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)